	株洲市档案局公开选调工作人员面试成绩、综合成绩及排名           

	姓名
	性别
	笔试
成绩
	笔试成绩折分（50%）
	面试成绩
	面试成绩折分（50%）
	综合
成绩
	排名

	李舒琪
	女
	70.50
	35.25
	80.10
	40.05
	75.30
	1

	谭  帆
	男
	67.50
	33.75
	82.80
	41.40
	75.15
	2

	谭  蓉
	女
	69.50
	34.75
	80.60
	40.30
	75.05
	3

	余  伟
	女
	69.50
	34.75
	80.10
	40.05
	74.80
	4

	刘  练
	女
	69.00
	34.50
	78.40
	39.20
	73.70
	5

	吕  婷
	女
	68.00
	34.00
	77.50
	38.75
	72.75
	6


